Result 2017-18

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED

PASSED

COMPARTMENT

FAIL

PASS PERCENTAGE

QPI

45

45

00

00

100 %

81.50 %




PASSED 51
COMPARTMENT 00
FAIL 00
PASS PERCENTAGE 100 %

QPI 78 %




PASSED

COMPARTMENT

FAIL

PASS PERCENTAGE

QPI

ABOVE 99%

49

00

00

100 %

83.61

18 STUDENTS




PASSED

COMPARTMENT

FAIL

PASS PERCENTAGE

QPI

ABOVE 99%

66

00

00

100 %

81.83

15 STUDENTS




PASSED

COMPARTMENT

FAIL

PASS PERCENTAGE

QPI

ABOVE 99%

73

00

00

100 %

83.77

24 STUDENTS




