Result 2017-18

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED	45
PASSED	45
COMPARTMENT	00
FAIL	00
PASS PERCENTAGE	100 %
QPI	81.50 %

Result 2018-19

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED	51
PASSED	51
COMPARTMENT	00
FAIL	00
PASS PERCENTAGE	100 %
QPI	78 %

Result 2019-20

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED	49
PASSED	49
COMPARTMENT	00
FAIL	00
PASS PERCENTAGE	100 %
QPI	83.61
ABOVE 99%	18 STUDENTS

Result 2020-21

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED	66
PASSED	66
COMPARTMENT	00
FAIL	00
PASS PERCENTAGE	100 %
QPI	81.83
ABOVE 99%	15 STUDENTS

Result 2021-22

TOTAL STUDENTS APPEARED	73
PASSED	73
COMPARTMENT	00
FAIL	00
PASS PERCENTAGE	100 %
QPI	83.77
ABOVE 99%	24 STUDENTS